
NEW ZEALAND

LISTENER

Incorporating N.Z, RADIO RECORD

Every Friday Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:
115 Lambton ete Wellington, C.1.Box 1707, G.P.O
Telephone No, 41-470.
Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 2, 1949

CONTENTS
Editorial .
Letters from Listeners ="

Microfilm Means Revolution
in the Library
National Orchestra Progress
‘ Report for 1949
Spot the Lady
Wellington’s New Carillonist
Radio Review ~

Music of Today
Harry Woolley Retires
Radford and Wayne Again
Contemporary Music ~

Crossword Puzzle . *
Book Reviews -+- . « =

Film Reviews ~-

Ask Aunt Daisy
Listening by Experts .
People in the Programmes
Things to Come

Page
4
5

6-7

7-8
8
9
10-11
12-13
12
13.
14
15
16-17-19
20-21
22-23
24
25
26

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES
Mon. to Sun., December o-1i ales

SUBSCRIPTIONS
OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including
postage), Great Britain and British Countries,
17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.),
20/-.
WITHIN N.Z, (Special Rates). — It paid
in advance at any Money Order Post Office:
Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.
RENEWALS. — Two weeks’ notice of re-
newal is required. \
CHANGE OF ADDRESS, — Two weeks’
notice required. Please give both the new and
the old address,

ADVERTISING RATES
Terms on application to the Advertising
Manager, ‘‘New Zealand Listener," Box 1707,
G.P.O,, Wellington, N.Z.

WRITE FOR
ThIS BSA

MotoR-CYcLES
BOOKLET Toue ONLTCHANCI T0secul

UM BToUstQurFREE!
Ie cells all about oui RDR 0 Scheme whlch
cakescare0fall BSA SCHEMEerders end ensures Rd, eladdser Frebervatior

@Epobitefalr treatmene Tta dttle boeklat telle Je8 BeentEttRD Benem 3oy an HaetWrlte t0 out address E4e 6noe Bona
below for bookiet SkeateS 8 white LTD:
Ient post free wlth
ReservatlonOrderform,Illustrated leaflet:fullspecle

flcatlons. prices.
Carms,07aliBSA
modela 0i 896
dorailg Irem

BSAmenelci Io�e0 destr.
Nz Distributors

SKEATES & WHITE LTD:
48 FORTStrEET. AUCKLAND

NOWItheDew ionammonium

"dentiffice
INGRAM

THAThetps reduce104
ammonium

TOOTH tooth decay
POWDER Whatgloriousnews foryouandyourfamily!

Ingramammonium ion ToothPowderisnowavailableinNewZealand.Basedona formula
developed by the University of Illinois
Foundation as a resultof years of research

C0T into the etiology of dental caries, Ingram
RisTol NvEERGCO; ammonium ion Tooth Powder is a new

scientific approach to theproblem of tooth
decay.Resultsofpreliminaryclinicalstudiesindicate that this new dentifrice is helpfulin reducingtootbdecaywhenused consist-Manufactured

underlicense entlyas directed.fromUNIVERSITYOf ILLINOIS
FOUNDATION

INGRAMammonium

iiothens: ion Tooth Powdercan be used with
Hereisaconvenientwaytouse INGRAMToothPowder: First completeconfidence fromearly child-cilt 4cleanglasstumblerand pour 1 ceaspoonfulofpowderon hoodonwards. Thisis theidealdenti-
the insidecurvedsurface. Thenmoistentoothbrush;dipitinto friceforthekiddies Nomore trouble
powderand brushall surfaces of the teeth and gum margins. gettingthem tocleantheirteeth when
Finally,pour wateron remainingpowderinglassuntilone-third youhaveIngramammonium ion Teoth
full: Mix;useasrinse, retaininginmouthforfullminute: Do Powder in the home they'Il love its
notfollowwithclearwaterorotherrinse: pleasant,clean,minty flavour. Start

kiddiesonIngramammoniumion
YoothPowdertoday:

Manufactured byBristol-MyersCo. Pty.Ltd,
127MannersStreet;Wellington.

INGRAM
ammonium ion
TOOTH POWDER


