NEW ZEALAND

N.Z. RADIO RECORD

Every Friday

Price Threepence

EDITORIAL AND BUSINESS OFFICES:

115 Lambton Quay, Wellington, C.1. Box 1707, G.P.O. Telephone No. 41-470.

Telegraphic Address: "Listener," Wellington.

DECEMBER 2, 1949

CONTENTS				Page
Editorial		_		4
Letters from 1	Listene	rs		5
Microfilm Means Revolution				
in the Libra	ary	-	-	6-7
National Orch	estra	Progr	ess	
· Report for	1949	-	•	7-8
Spot the Lady	,	-	-	8
Wellington's New Carillonist				9
Radio Review		-	•	10-11
Music of Tod	ay	-	-	12-13
Harry Woolley	Reth	res		12
Radford and V			n -	13
Contemporary		-		14
Crossword Pur		•	-	15
Book Reviews			_	16-17-19
Film Reviews	-		_	20-21
Ask Aunt Dai		_		22-23
Listening by I	•		-	24
People in the	-		-	25
·	_	unne		26
Things to Con	ne	-	-	20

BROADCAST PROGRAMMES

Mon. to Sun., December 5-11 27-47

SUBSCRIPTIONS

OVERSEAS. — Twelve months (including postage), Great Britain and British Countries, 17/6; Foreign Countries (including U.S.A.), 20/-.

WITHIN N.Z. (Special Rates). — If paid in advance at any Money Order Post Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six months, 6/-.

RENEWALS. - Two weeks' notice of renewal is required.

CHANGE OF ADDRESS. — Two weeks' notice required. Please give both the new and the old address.

ADVERTISING RATES

Terms on application to the Advertising anager, "New Zealand Listener," Box 1707, Manager, "New Zealand G.P.O., Wellington, N.Z.

WRITE FOR THIS **BOOKLET-**FREE!

it tells all about our R. D. Schema which takes care of all SSA orders and ensures fair treatment.

Write to our address below for booklet tent post free with

Reservation Order form, illustrated leaflet, full specifications, prices. terms, of all 65A models at get

R.D.

SCHEME.

SEEATES & WEITE LTD.



N.Z. Distributors : SKEATES & WHITE LTD

48 FORT STREET, AUCKLAND N.Z. LISTENER, DECEMBER 2, 1949.

ที่มีการีวิ วิทย์ (ซ. วาพาวาลเพ็ซ โรโซโปสายที่วิทย์วิทย์สามารถ ที่ได้เรียก

ammonium ion ISTOL MYERS CO. PTY

ammonium ion THAT helps reduce tooth decay

What glorious news for you and your family! Ingram ammonium ion Tooth Powder is now available in New Zealand. Based on a formula developed by the University of Illinois Foundation as a result of years of research into the etiology of dental caries, Ingram ammonium ion Tooth Powder is a new scientific approach to the problem of tooth decay. Results of preliminary clinical studies indicate that this new dentifrice is helpful in reducing tooth decay when used consistently as directed.

Manufactured under license UNIVERSITY OF ILLINOIS FOUNDATION

Here is a convenient way to use INGRAM Tooth Powder. First tilt a clean glass tumbler and pour 1 teaspoonful of powder on the inside curved surface. Then moisten toothbrush, dip it into powder and brush all surfaces of the teeth and gum margins. Finally, pour water on remaining powder in glass until one-third full. Mix, use as rinse, retaining in mouth for full minute. Do not follow with clear water or other rinse.

/INGRAM ammonium Tothers, ion Tooth Powder can be used with complete confidence from early child-hood onwards. This is the ideal denti-frice for the kiddies! No more trauble getting them to clean their teeth when you have Ingram ammonium ion Teoth Powder in the home — they'll love its pleasant, clean, minty flavour. Start your kiddies on Ingram ammonium ion Tooth Powder today.

Manufactured by Bristol-Myers Co. Pty. Ltd., 127 Manners Street, Wellington.

INGRA! ammonium ion TOOTH POWDER